Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Wright - (1136670) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.30
2:12.38
2:12.86
2:13.50
2:17.25
2:17.68
2:17.69
2:22.63
2:30.24
2:33.63
2:34.53
2:38.39
2:42.62
2:44.36
2:44.55
2:47.70
2:48.71
2:51.40
2:55.29
3:02.94
3:03.44
3:10.37
3:12.90
3:13.88

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

582
567
561
553
509
504
504
454
388
363
357
331
306
296
295
279
274
261
244
215
213
190
183
180

Round

F
H
H
H

I

r r r r I I I I T I I I I T M T

-n

Date

11/12/21
07/11/21
13/10/19
17/06/21
18/11/18
01/07/18
17/11119
16/12/17
01/04/17
17/12/16
24/09/16
16/10/16
19/09/15
29/11/15
03/10/15
03/05/15
01/03/15
19/04/15
11/01/15
11/09/14
04/10/14
27/09/14
26/04/14

27/04/14

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Thanet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Thanet Club Championships

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet SC Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

Venue

Hastings
Winchester
Hartsdown
Hartsdown Margate
Surrey SP
Hartsdown LC
Surrey Sports Park
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Medway Park
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3

3
Margate 3
Margate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:11.30
2:12.38
2:13.50
2:17.69
2:12.86
2:17.25
2:17.68
2:22.63
2:30.24
2:33.63
2:38.39
2:34.53
2:44.36
2:44.55
2:42.62
2:47.70
2:51.40
2:48.71
2:55.29
3:03.44
3:10.37
3:02.94
3:13.88

3:12.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

582
567
553
504
561
509
504
454
388
363
331
357

261
274
244
213
190

180
183

Round

F

T m T =m I I

N

r r r r r I I T I T I I I I

Date

11/12/21
07/11/21
17/06/21
171119
13/10/19
18/11/18
01/07/18
16/12/17
01/04/17
17/12/16
16/10/16
24/09/16
29/11/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
03/05/15
19/04/15
01/03/15
11/01/15
04/10/14
27/09/14
11/09/14
27/04/14
26/04/14

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

Thanet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Thanet Club Championships

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Thanet Festive County Qualifier

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Thanet SC Club Championships

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Venue

Hastings
Winchester
Hartsdown Margate
Surrey Sports Park
Hartsdown
Surrey SP
Hartsdown LC
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Medway Park
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Margate

Margate

Page 2/2
Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



