## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Conor Wright - (1136670) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.30	582	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Hastings		3
2:12.38	567	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Thanet Swim	2
2:12.86	561	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:13.50	553	Н	17/06/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
2:17.25	509	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Thanet Swim	2
2:17.68	504	Н	01/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:17.69	504	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Thanet Swim	2
2:22.63	454	F	16/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:30.24	388	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:33.63	363	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:34.53	357	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:38.39	331	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:42.62	306	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:44.36	296	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:44.55	295	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:47.70	279	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
2:48.71	274	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:51.40	261	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:55.29	244	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:02.94	215	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:03.44	213	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:10.37	190	Н	27/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
3:12.90	183	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Margate	3
3:13.88	180	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Margate	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.30	582	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Hastings		3
2:12.38	567	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Thanet Swim	2
2:13.50	553	Н	17/06/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
2:17.69	504	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Thanet Swim	2
2:12.86	561	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:17.25	509	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Thanet Swim	2
2:17.68	504	Н	01/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:22.63	454	F	16/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:30.24	388	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:33.63	363	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:38.39	331	Н	16/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:34.53	357	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:44.36	296	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:44.55	295	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:42.62	306	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:47.70	279	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
2:51.40	261	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
2:48.71	274	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:55.29	244	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:03.44	213	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:10.37	190	Н	27/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
3:02.94	215	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:13.88	180	F	27/04/14	City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala	Canterbury	Margate	3
3:12.90	183	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Margate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS